5111-111000000
5111-111000002
5111-111000003
5111-111000004
5151-151000000
5151-151000001
5151-151000002
5151-151000004
5151-151000005
5151-151000006
5151-151000007
5151-151000008
5151-151000009

Saldo Inicial

estante

silla secretarial

silla secretarial

silla secretarial

CPU DELL XPS 8700
MONITOR LED DELL 24
Compra de laptop Dell Inspiron 15-5559
eqipo de computo
equipo de computo
equipo de computo

lap top

multi funcional

lap top

IMPLAN

guanajuato

19,402.00
1,543.26
1,088.18
1,098.17
1,098.17

692.45
367.49

13,049.27
9,929.59
9,929.59
9,929.59

10,292.10
4,131.07

11,022.00



